Bus

Rail R: Cluj Napoca - Dej Calatori R: Cluj Napoca - Clujana
h. - Cluj Napoca Est - Dezmir h. - Apahida - Apahida h. - Jucu

Hm. - Jucu de Jos h. - Rascruci h. - Bontida Hm. - Fundatura Go to website
h. - Iclod Hm. - Livada Somes h. - Gherla - Nima h. - Dej
Calatori

Direction Route schedule
Cluj Napoca — Dej Calatori Cluj Napoca — Dej Calatori
16 stops Monday 05:43-12:35
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:43-12:35
Cluj Napoca

Wednesday 05:43-12:35
Clujana h.

Thursday 05:43-12:35
Cluj Napoca Est

Friday 05:43-12:35
Dezmir h.
Apahida Saturday 06:35-12:35
Apahida h. Sunday 06:35-12:35
Jucu Hm.

Route info
Rascruci h. Direction: Cluj Napoca

. Stops: 16

Bontida Hm.

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

Fundatura h.
Iclod Hm.
Livada Somes h.
Gherla

Bunesti h.

Nima h.

Dej Calatori

NSRS, @ OpenStreetMap contributors

m R: Cluj Mapoca - Dej Calatori — R: Cluj Mapoca - Clujana BusMaps
h. - Cluj Mapoca Est - Dezmir h. - Apahida - Apahida h. -...


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Cluj-Napoca-Dej-Calatori-1271287966-2603643350
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Cluj-Napoca-Dej-Calatori-1271287966-2603643350
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Cluj-Napoca-Dej-Calatori-1271287966-2603643350




Direction

Cluj Napoca — Dej Calatori

7 stops

Open route schedule

Cluj Napoca

Apahida

Jucu Hm.

Bontida Hm.

Iclod Hm.

Gherla

Dej Calatori

Route schedule
Cluj Napoca — Dej Calatori

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cluj Napoca
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 1 hour 16 min

18:36

18:36

18:36

18:36

18:36

18:36

18:36


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Cluj-Napoca-Dej-Calatori-1271287966-2603643350

Direction

Cluj Napoca — Dej Calatori

15 stops

Open route schedule

Cluj Napoca

Clujana h.

Cluj Napoca Est

Dezmir h.

Apahida

Apahida h.

Jucu Hm.

Rascruci h.

Bontida Hm.

Fundatura h.

Iclod Hm.

Livada Somes h.

Gherla

Nima h.

Dej Calatori

Route schedule
Cluj Napoca — Dej Calatori

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Cluj Napoca
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

16:29

16:29

16:29

16:29

16:29

16:29

16:29


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Cluj-Napoca-Dej-Calatori-1271287966-2603643350

Direction

Cluj Napoca — Dej Calatori

Route schedule
Cluj Napoca — Dej Calatori

16 StOpS Monday 19:40
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:40
Cluj Napoca

Wednesday 19:40
Clujana h.

Thursday 19:40
Cluj Napoca Est

Friday 19:40
Dezmir h.
Apahida Saturday 19:40
Apahida h. Sunday 19:40
Jucu Hm. )

Route info

Jucu de Jos h.

Rascruci h.

Bontida Hm.

Fundatura h.

Iclod Hm.

Livada Somes h.

Gherla

Nima h.

Dej Calatori

Direction: Cluj Napoca
Stops: 16

Trip Duration: 1 hour 30 min

R: Cluj Napoca - Dej Calatori Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Cluj-Napoca

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Cluj-Napoca-Dej-Calatori-1271287966-2603643350

